
Spare parts
Guest Unit 450 LH

Item Description Colour/Finish Code No. Quantity

1 Door panel 45 WH

DK - Walnut
KR - Gloss Grey
KS - Elm
SO - American Oak
WG - Gloss White

EF302DK
EF302KR
EF302KS
EF302SO
EF302WG

1

2 Hinge standard L (Hinge and plate) EF31367 1 + 1

3 Handle standard with screws E6748AA 1

4 Plastic storage box EF32167 1

5 Hanging brackets KIT 2 EF42467 Pair

6 Wall fixation KIT 2 EF30767 2

7 Soft close piston EV61567 1

2

1

3

4

5

6

7


